FIBER OPTIC TECHNOLOGY
 CALIBRATION LABORATORY
is registered trademark of Optokon Co., Ltd. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners.
CON_11-01_EN
21/07/2003
 Optokon  Co., Ltd., Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 02 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 567 211 196, fax +420 567 211 198, +420 567 311 292, www.optokon.com, info@optokon.cz
1

245±15 µm
Single mode polarization maintaning fibers 3M
Ordering Code Operating
Wavelength
Mode filed
diameter Cladding Jacket Cut-Of
Wavelength Attenuation typical Attenuation max NA
FS-PM-4611 820 nm 5.3 µm 80 µm 165 µm < 780 nm 3.0@820 nm 5.0@820 nm 0.13
FS-PM-6811 1300 nm 6.1 µm 80 µm 165 µm < 1270 nm 1.8@1300 nm 2.5@1300 nm 0.18
FS-PM-7811 1550 nm 6.0 µm 80 µm 165 µm < 1520 nm 2.6@1550 nm 3.0@1550 nm 0.20
FS-LS-4616 820 nm 5.3±0.5 µm 80±2 µm 200±15 µm < 780 nm 3.0 dB/km 5.0 dB/km 0.13
FS-LS-7511 1550 nm 6.0±0.5 µm 80±2 µm 165±10 µm < 1520 nm 2.6 dB/km 3.0 dB/km 0.20
Tiger polarization maintaning fibers 3M
Ordering code Ordering code Operating
Wavelength
Mode filed
diameter Cladding Beat length Cut-Of
Wavelength
Attenuation
Max
H
Parameter
Max. core to
clad offset
250 µm buffer 400 µm buffer
FS-TI-5129 FS-TI-5128 980 nm 5.9±0.5 µm 125±2.0 µm 4.25±0.75 mm 910±50 nm 10.0 dB/km < 3.2 x 10-5 m-1 0.8 µm
FS-TI-B129 FS-TI-B128 14xx nm 9.8±1.0 µm 125±2.0 µm 3.75±1.0 mm 1330±50 nm 1.0 dB/km < 3.2 x 10-5 m-1 0.8 µm
FS-TI-7129 FS-TI-7128 1550 nm 10.5±1.0 µm 125±2.0 µm 4.25±1.25 mm 1440±80 nm 1.0 dB/km < 3.2 x 10-5 m-1 0.8 µm
Nufern polarization maintaning fibers
Ordering
code
Operating